Date of allotment/ sale of shares/ VR or date of receipt of 19.02.2024
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC before 10,26,70,212 divided into 10,26,70,212 equity shares
the said acquisition/sale of 1/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the 11,29,37,233 divided into 11,29,37,233 equity shares
said acquisition/sale of 21/-each.
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said 11,29,37,233 divided into 11,29,37,233 equity shares
acquisition/sale of 1/-each.

() Calculated on Pre-Rights Issue Equity Share Capital of the Company.
() Calculated on Post Rights Issue Equity Share Capital of the Company.

Note:
(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock
Exchange under repealed Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the
outstanding convertible securities/ warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Thanking You.
Yours faithfully,

Sajan Kumar Bans
Acquirer
(On behalf of self, other Acquirers and PACs)

Office : 3A, Loudon Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 017
17,  Moore Avenue, Tollygunge, Kolkata - 700 040

SA.JAN KUMAR BANSAL

2A, Outram Street, Kolkata - 700 017

Annexure I

Name of the Category Pre Pre- Allotment % Post Post

Acquirer/ PA Cs Allotment Allotment Allotment Allotment
Holding % Holding %

Sajan Kumar Acquirer 95339 0.09 9533 0.09 104872 0.09

Bansal
Sharan Bansal Acquirer 10000 0.01 1000 0.01 11000 0.01

Sumesdha Bansal Acquirer 10000 0.01 1000 0.01 11000 0.01

Devesh Bansal Acquirer 10000 0.01 1000 0.01 11000 0.01

Siddharth Bansal Acquirer 10000 0.01 1000 0.01 11000 0.01

Shruti M Bansal Acquirer 10000 0.01 1000 0.01 11000 0.01

Reshu Bansal Acquirer 1 0000 0.01 1000 0.01 11000 0.01

Meera Bansal Acquirer 9198 0.01 919 0.01 10117 0.01

Ventex Trade Acquirer 4987500 4.86 498750 4.86 5486250 4.86
Private Limited

Aakriti Alloys Acquirer 2005250 1.95 200525 1.95 2205775 1.95
Private Limited

Samriddhi Ferrous Acquirer 1465150 1.43 146515 1.43 1611665 1.43
Private Limited

Skipper Poly pipes Acquirer 859220 0.84 85922 0.84 945142 0.84
Private Limited

Utsav I spat Private Acquirer 386025 0.38 38602 0.38 424627 0.38
Limited

Vaibhav Metals Acquirer 372900 0.36 37290 0.36 410190 0.36
Private Limited

Skipper Plastics PAC 20050000 19.53 0 0.00 20050000 17.75
Limited

SK Bansal Legacy PAC 10880000 10.60 0 0.00 1 0880000 9.63
Trust

SK Bansal Family PAC 10880000 10.60 0 0.00 10880000 9.63
Trust

SK Bansal Unity PAC 10880000 10.60 0 0.00 10880000 9.63
Trust

SK Bansal PAC 10880000 10.60 0 0.00 10880000 9.63
Heritage Trust

Total 73810582 71.89 1024056 0.91 74834638 66.26

' ) Calculated on Pre-Rights Issue Equity Share Capital of the Company.
() Calculated on Post Rights Issue Equity Share Capital of the Company

Yours faithfully,

Sajan K u m t ir  Bansal
Acquirer
(On behalf of self, other Allottees/ Acquirers and PACs)

Office : 3A, Loudon Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 017
17, Moore Avenue, Tollygunge, Kolkata - 700 040

	letter.pdf (p.1)
	Skipper Ltd.-Disclosure under Regulation 29(2)-Skipper Limited.pdf (p.2-5)
	Skipper Ltd.-Disclosure under Regulation 29(2)-Skipper Limited.pdf (p.2-5)